The Impact of

European Integration

Political, Sociological,
and Economic Changes

Edited by
George A. Kourvetaris
and

Andreas Moschonas

PRAEG

B Westport, Connecticut

| London




Contents

Tables

Introduction
Andreas Moschonas and George A. Kourvetaris

1.

The Logic of European Integration
Andreas Moschonas

. The Socioeconomic Structure of The European Union

Eleftherios N. Botsas

. The Capitalist Class in The European Union

Otto Holman and Kees van der Pijl

Small-Scale Industry Development Controversies and
The European Union
Antigone Lyberaki and Vassilis Pesmazoglou

. The Agricultural Strata in The European Union and

The Common Agricultural Policy
Napoleon Maraveyas

Asking for the Moon: The Political Participation of
Immigrants in The European Union
Patrick R. Ireland

. Attitudes Toward European Integration: Ethnic and

Cultural Dimensions
Andreas G. Kourvetaris and George A. Kourvetaris

vii

39

55

75

97

131

151



vi

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Contents

Organized Interests in The European Union
Wolfgang Streeck and Philippe C. Schmitter

The Nature of Political Parties in The European Union
Karl Magnus Johansson

The European Parliament
Juliet Lodge

European Union and Local Government: The Challenges
of Integration and Internationalization
Andreas Moschonas

Political European Integration: Integration Requisites

Gianni Bonvicini

The Limits of The European Union: The Question of Enlargement
Nicholas V. Gianaris

Return to Decadent Europe: Debating Europe’s Security
Kostas Messas

Annotated Bibliography

Index

About the Editors and Contributors

169

201

233

253

271

287

299

313

321

331



Tables

2.1.

2.2.

3.1

3.2.

3.3.

3.4

4.1,

5.1.

5.2

5.3.

General Statistical Characteristics of the Union

The Structure of EC Agriculture, 1986

Resumption of Rentier Incomes (Rent, Dividend and
Interest) in Four European Countries. (Percentage

in National Income)

Cash Flow of Financial Capital as a Percentage of
Cash Flow of Nonfinancial Capital

Authorized Investment in Spain by Country of Origin
(Percent over Total)

Largest Companies in Europe, Ranked by Assets and by
Employment, with Nationality (1992)

Alternative Systems for Organizing Production
Basic Indicators of Agriculture in the European Union (1989)

Efficiency of Farm Holdings in the Member Countries of the
European Union (1)

Volume of Family and Wage Labor Which is Employed in
Agricultural Sector and Percentage of Multiple
Employment of Farm Owners among the EC Members
(Year 1987)

41

42

65

67

68

80

99

102

104



viii Tables

5.4. Degree of Coverage % of Internal Demand by the Supply of
Agricultural Products in the EU 111

5.5. Percentage of Nominal Protection % on Import Prices 112

5.6. Welfare Effects of the CAP by Member Country
(Million Dollars 1980) 113

5.7. Expenditures of the EU on Agriculture (in Million ECU) 116

5.8. Welfare Effects 120



