## The Impact of European Integration

Political, Sociological, and Economic Changes

Edited by George A. Kourvetaris and Andreas Moschonas



Westport, Connecticut London

## Contents

Tables	vii
Introduction Andreas Moschonas and George A. Kourvetaris	1
1. The Logic of European Integration Andreas Moschonas	9
2. The Socioeconomic Structure of The European Union Eleftherios N. Botsas	39
3. The Capitalist Class in The European Union Otto Holman and Kees van der Pijl	55
<ol> <li>Small-Scale Industry Development Controversies and The European Union Antigone Lyberaki and Vassilis Pesmazoglou</li> </ol>	75
5. The Agricultural Strata in The European Union and The Common Agricultural Policy Napoleon Maraveyas	97
<ol> <li>Asking for the Moon: The Political Participation of Immigrants in The European Union Patrick R. Ireland</li> </ol>	131
<ol> <li>Attitudes Toward European Integration: Ethnic and Cultural Dimensions Andreas G. Kourvetaris and George A. Kourvetaris</li> </ol>	151

•

vi	Contents
8. Organized Interests in The European Union Wolfgang Streeck and Philippe C. Schmitter	169
9. The Nature of Political Parties in The European Union Karl Magnus Johansson	201
10. The European Parliament Juliet Lodge	233
<ol> <li>European Union and Local Government: The Challenges of Integration and Internationalization Andreas Moschonas</li> </ol>	253
12. Political European Integration: Integration Requisites Gianni Bonvicini	271
13. The Limits of The European Union: The Question of Enlargement Nicholas V. Gianaris	ent 287
14. Return to Decadent Europe: Debating Europe's Security Kostas Messas	299
Annotated Bibliography	313
Index	321
About the Editors and Contributors	331

.

•

## Tables

2.1.	General Statistical Characteristics of the Union	41
2.2.	The Structure of EC Agriculture, 1986	42
3.1.	Resumption of Rentier Incomes (Rent, Dividend and Interest) in Four European Countries. (Percentage in National Income)	64
3.2.	Cash Flow of Financial Capital as a Percentage of Cash Flow of Nonfinancial Capital	65
3.3.	Authorized Investment in Spain by Country of Origin (Percent over Total)	67
3.4.	Largest Companies in Europe, Ranked by Assets and by Employment, with Nationality (1992)	68
4.1.	Alternative Systems for Organizing Production	80
5.1.	Basic Indicators of Agriculture in the European Union (1989)	99
5.2.	Efficiency of Farm Holdings in the Member Countries of the European Union (1)	102
5.3.	Volume of Family and Wage Labor Which is Employed in Agricultural Sector and Percentage of Multiple Employment of Farm Owners among the EC Members	
	(Year 1987)	104

Tables
--------

•

.

54	Degree of Coverage % of Internal Demand by the Supply of	
5.4.	Agricultural Products in the EU	111
5.5.	Percentage of Nominal Protection % on Import Prices	112
5.6.	Welfare Effects of the CAP by Member Country (Million Dollars 1980)	113
5.7.	Expenditures of the EU on Agriculture (in Million ECU)	116
5.8.	Welfare Effects	120

viii